AMADEU
001AN10006

PREGGHE(%I& 99 /Conf: 97%

G

PRECOCIDADE
SEXUAL

N

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
SOLDERA 8212 TEN SPEED

Registro EUA
NA

Registro BRA
0218499

Nasc
21/05/2018
PN (kg)
NA

P205 (kg)

Pedigree NA

P365 (kg)
NA

PA (kg)
SAV TEN SPEED 3022 NA

AAR TEN X 7008

SAV MADAME PRIDE 1134 Frame
NA

CE (cm)
SAV RESOURCE 1441 NA

SOLDERA 5251 RE- PRQP ,
SOURCE IRMAOS SOLDERA AGROPECUARIA

S2 SLEEP EASY 9064 BIG
004

Medidas

LG

0.59
CG PT

. 0.57 27

cc
AP 1.79

CE
0.42 .

Peso (kg): 818 1.36

GENEX



001AN10006 - AMADEU

PROMEBO - fevereiro 2024

PROGENIE
REB DESM
NF DESM
REB SOBR
NF SOBR

iNDICES
IND DESM

IND FINAL
$IBC
INDA

PRODUCAO

PN
Ay
GNDD
GDS
GNS

PE

MORFOLOGICAS

C DESM
P DESM
M DESM
T DESM
C SOBR
P SOBR
M SOBR

T SOBR

MATERNAL
GNDM

TOP 21%

TOP 11%

TOP 73%
TOP 15%
TOP 5%
TOP 8%

TOP 10%

TOP 44%
TOP 43%
TOP 47%
TOP 12%
TOP 28%
TOP 31%
TOP 51%

TOP 9%

TOP 33%

DEP
20,24

27,99

DEP
0,60

8,27
10,79
19,06

1,04

DEP
27

29
27
31
27
28
27

31

DEP
0,94

CARCACA
0 AOL

0 EGS
0 EGG

0 GMI

ADAPTACAO
PMD

PMS

CcC

AC (%)
23

31

0.25

34

AC (%)
9

TOP 24%

TOP 24%

DEP
-0,08

-0,10

AC (%)

AC (%)
28

30

GENEX



